In accordance with

Rules6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

MOV

1ouse
05/12/2018 #129

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number ! 0 I?FI?ITIF’?,?

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Goran Plastics Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Maxine

Surname Reid

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| 3rd Floor

Street | 37 Frederick Place

Post town | Brighton

County/Region | Sussex

Postcode | B ,W}‘I_I_IT E IT

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full ferename(s} Sean ©Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Bucknall another liquidator.

Liquidator’'s address @

Building namelnumber| 3rd Floor @ Other liquidator
- Use this section to tell us about

Street | 37 Frederick Place another liquidator.

Post town | Brighton

County/Region | Sussex

Postcode | B I_N’_‘[’—-IT El?l_

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5 |
Dite 203 N1 f2folls

Statement of affairs

I attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date f?

Liquidator's signature | Sigrature

Signature date "0 IT W ’? ,? ,? W ,?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact name

Sam Hewitt

@ Where to send

| """ Quantuma LLP

| 3rd Floor

| 37 Frederick Place

|

| ™" Brighton

eI Sussex

= [a[n1[ [a[e[al_
Country

t DX

ehone 01273 322400

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Goran Plastics Limited

on the 23 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name C Ul STo P’ ﬁoé 4 4

Signed @‘-—\ .

)
Dated 7—"”‘ " \ 2eng




Goran Plastics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NiIL

Signature Q/‘-—— m Date 23‘\ ‘A \ 2ovB

= U 1




Goran Plastics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 November 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) MIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIE
Estimated deflciency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIt
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net propery where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debls secured by fleating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net proparty where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured ¢reditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {exciuding any shortfali to ficating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs 61,936.00
61,936.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (61,938.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards craditors (61,936.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiencyfsurplus as regards mambers (61,937.00)

Signature d“ &l\ Date 23" [} l o &
\J




E4o | sbed

F1°60 9302 LoQUIGAON £Z 607102 48A 08 Bd} D
/Q@\ ;\@ aInjeudig
00'986°19 Buyplejo), sajnuy |
00'9€6'319 ZZ\ 863N 'suk}, uodn epseomeN ‘UoIeqhUG] 'MBIA WEJ LOIUIG "BSNOH LLIAMEA, sliolsng g snuaAay WH FOHD
3 ssaIppyY aweN Kay
sioypaln Auedwon - g
psjiwT sapselq uelog

417 ewnjueny)




615l BLOT JOQUISAON |2 60°GL0Z UBA YOS §d) 3 glozabeg

2

J\ﬁ\)@ aimeubis

90°0 000 00'0 . Buljeyo ) seprs |
110 SaM 'stsH 'AsiBuz s1oqqy ‘Aepm BipeD $Z Bupy uioy JaydogsUyo W QoMY
FEo) 3oesuf Fiaid ssalppy aureN Koy

$10198.11(1 ® $99A0|dw] - s10)paL) Auedwo) - 19
PajT SIS UBIDg
d711 ewnjuenp



